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WANTED!

Something old with some things new, stone
or wood or brick will do. We'd like to buy
sometime this spring. If you'd like to sell ...
give me aring

Doell* Call Elizabeth Doell*

Sales Rep.

ARTHUR F. B77-5165 or 873-3938
JOHNSON & 247 Guelph Street

ASSOCIATES Georgetown

LTD., REALTOR
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2 FAMILY HOME?

2,875 sq. ft. home includes 500 sq. ft. commer-
cial area used for a General Store but could be
converted to an in-aw suite. Features include 2
- 4 pc. washrooms & 2 - 2 pc. washrooms,
garage, workshop, baicony, greenhouse. Most
new windows ‘92, new roof ‘91 & soffits, eaves
& fascia. Minutes to Georgetown. All for
$174,900. Call Dave Krause* to view.
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e e T R A % LOOKING FOR A 4 BEDROOM HOME? ATTENTION FIRST TIME HOME BUYERS I

VENDOR NEEDS HOME SOLD R 1 80 - |

Look no further. Lovely 4 bedroom 2 storey home located close | With $4,745 as a down payment, you could own this
to schools & shopping in Georgetown. Features include hard- | § townhouse. Enjoy the pride of home ownership - no

wood floors, large eat-in kitchen, formal dining room, large rec § ! more landlords. Priced at $94,900. Call Dave Krause*
room with a wood stove. Good size lot. All for $179,900. Call § ¥ 1o view. RM309-94

Dave Krause* to view. RMO031-95
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Immaculate 4 bedroom home on a quiet court backs onto greenbelt for total privacy. 2t |
Attention has been paid to every last detail with a grand piano designed inground pool. Looking for a 3 bedroom home located on a quiet street in WATCH THE CREDIT RIVER

e . - .0 - ; B Georgetown, with a double car garage situated on a 60’ x 150’ § | Enjoy the view from this Corey Circle end unit townhouse backing onto the
This is an architectural designers own home, SO can you .fmagtlne / List price $229,900 gt P ravine lot? Look no further. Other features include large eat-in | | ravine. Upgrades include bleached oak kitchen cupboards & washroom
bring all offers. Call LORRAINE HURLEY* now for immediate viewing 877-5211. SR s kitchen, fireplace in family room with patio doors leading to the I vanities, carpet, some light fodures. Double door entry to master bedroom

with 4 pc. ensuite & walk-in closet. Basement has walkout to a wooden

ravine setting, 4th bedroom & 2 pce. ensuite. All for $214,900. deck. Priced at $139,900. Call Dave Krause* to view. RM393-94

RE/MAX Suburban (91) Inc. 877-5211 Call Dave Kaser o v o7 5

Hey Guys, checK out  Now that’s  ‘Did everyone notice she’s  That means a lot of Real Estate Congratulations
Angie’s new picture rga,[[ fer!! .  achieved BroKer status. Education to me. | /h.,\

, Angie!
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& Almost 1300 sq. ft.
: with private yard.
. Completely redeco-
.. rated, gas fireplace,
& new modern light
& fixtures, window _ e
R e rrorlimpd Ravine lot 230 feet deep, 150’ across the back. 3629 sq. f BEAUTIFUL FERNBROOK
walkout basement. ? Thi home has a 2 bdrm in-la o | y ' - 1L . . .
| Asking $149,900. :ﬁ'itt';t:': :;?; UEE;“Z::;S ;m;m u:gr::e?:l kitchenI ba; never lived in decorated home. Oozing with $50,000 in Quiet street, main floor laundry with garage access, central vac, B/l

. . dishwasher, double car garage. Master has 4 pc. ensuite and walk-in
RMO078-95 : ) upgrades. Stunning fantasy kitchen open to the Great Room.
. and replaced furnace. Listed at $149,900. RM072-95 Don't miss it Call Anie** BUILDER'S SELL OFF! RM025.95 closet. A must see! $197,900. RM394-94
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SIMPLY ELEGANT

. 15 LUCINDA - JUST OFF DELREX | : L If you always wanted a gorgeous new home 2458 sq. ft. with his/her
Gorge?ls 2|400 s'tq_' fl.h2 y;‘wddg;mm mma.‘ CO;nes “Im Fabulous court location on a huge mature lot with a ravine view. Main : aracte : : AU and fa w:m-in closet, quﬁmgormuila, 4 bedroom ands: basement that
a 50" foot lot, strip harawood floors, ceramics & quality floor family room with walkout and fireplace. Lovely home, tastefully aculately kept and rez : 49,8 doesn't feel like one then call on this house. Listed at $239,900.

broadloom on a quiet street. Asking $239,900. RM049-95 decorated with a finished rec room $209, 900. RM388-94 : RM027-95

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!




